
BILLING TOTALS FOR WAKE COUNTY

DMV 
VALUE

ACCOUNT 
TYPE

REAL 
BILLS

REAL 
VALUE

REAL 
TAX

PERSONAL 
BILLS

PERSONAL 
VALUE

PERSONAL 
TAX

PUB SERVICE 
BILLS

PUB SERVICE 
TAX

PUB SERVICE 
VALUE

IND 0 $0 $0.00 55 $18,722 $0 $0.00$123.00 0 $0
REI 1 $4,100 $26.94 0 $0 $0 $0.00$0.00 0 $0

$0.00TOTAL 1 $4,100 $26.94 55 $18,722 $123.00 0 $0 $0

TOTAL 
BILLS

ACCOUNT 
TYPE

RECYCLE 
BILLS

RECYCLE 
UNITS

RECYCLE 
FEES

COUNTY 
TAX

FIRE 
TAX

SPEC 
TAX

COUNTY LATE 
LIST

SPEC LATE 
LIST

FIRE LATE 
LIST

IND 0 0 $0.00 $122.97 $15.10 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 55
REI 1 1 $0.00 $0.00 $3.77 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 1

$0.00TOTAL 1 1 $0.00 $122.97 $18.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 56

2023 -- .657000/100   Tax Rate Year = 2023
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BILLING TOTALS FOR WAKE COUNTY

DMV 
VALUE

ACCOUNT 
TYPE

REAL 
BILLS

REAL 
VALUE

REAL 
TAX

PERSONAL 
BILLS

PERSONAL 
VALUE

PERSONAL 
TAX

PUB SERVICE 
BILLS

PUB SERVICE 
TAX

PUB SERVICE 
VALUE

BUS 0 $0 $0.00 1,624 $496,068 $0 $0.00$2,547.31 0 $0
IND 0 $0 $0.00 6,490 $2,133,345 $0 $0.00$10,954.73 0 $0
PUB 0 $0 $0.00 0 $0 $810 $4.16$0.00 1 $0
REB 413 $63,292 $325.00 0 $0 $0 $0.00$0.00 0 $0
REI 520 $132,686 $681.34 0 $0 $0 $0.00$0.00 0 $0
REL 2 $888 $4.56 0 $0 $0 $0.00$0.00 0 $0
WLD 0 $0 $0.00 2,642 $883,517 $0 $0.00$4,536.86 0 $0

$4.16TOTAL 935 $196,866 $1,010.90 10,756 $3,512,930 $18,038.90 1 $810 $0

TOTAL 
BILLS

ACCOUNT 
TYPE

RECYCLE 
BILLS

RECYCLE 
UNITS

RECYCLE 
FEES

COUNTY 
TAX

FIRE 
TAX

SPEC 
TAX

COUNTY LATE 
LIST

SPEC LATE 
LIST

FIRE LATE 
LIST

BUS 0 0 $0.00 $2,194.81 $110.89 $1.19 $0.00$4.60 $27.19 1,624
IND 0 0 $0.00 $10,960.61 $1,483.35 $13.98 $0.00$0.00 $115.53 6,490
PUB 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 1
REB 0 0 $0.00 $321.52 $43.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 413
REI 0 0 $0.00 $680.89 $110.95 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 520
REL 0 0 $0.00 $4.56 $0.96 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 2
WLD 0 0 $0.00 $4,538.96 $616.33 $18.97 $0.00$0.00 $150.96 2,642

$0.00TOTAL 0 0 $0.00 $18,701.35 $2,365.48 $4.60 $293.68 $34.14 11,692

2024 -- .513500/100   Tax Rate Year = 2024
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BILLING TOTALS FOR WAKE COUNTY

TOTAL 
BILLS

COUNTY 
TAX

RECYCLE 
FEES

RECYCLE 
UNITS

RECYCLE 
BILLS

FIRE 
TAX

SPEC 
TAX

COUNTY LATE 
LIST

FIRE LATE 
LIST

SPEC LATE 
LIST

2023/2023 -- .657000/100

$0.001 $0.00 $122.97 $18.87 $0.00 $0.001 $0.00 56
2024/2024 -- .513500/100

$34.140 $0.00 $18,701.35 $2,365.48 $4.60 $293.680 $0.00 11,692

11,7481 1 $0.00 $18,824.32 $2,384.35 $4.60 $293.68 $34.14 $0.00TOTAL

REAL 
BILLS

REAL 
VALUE

REAL 
TAX

PERSONAL 
BILLS

PERSONAL 
VALUE

PERSONAL 
TAX

PUB SERVICE 
BILLS

PUB SERVICE 
VALUE

PUB SERVICE 
TAX

2023/2023 -- .657000/100

0$26.94 55 $18,722 $123.00$4,100 $0 $0.001
2024/2024 -- .513500/100

1$1,010.90 10,756 $3,512,930 $18,038.90$196,866 $810 $4.16935

TOTAL 936 $200,966 $1,037.84 10,811 $3,531,652 $18,161.90 1 $810 $4.16

DMV 
BILLS

DMV 
VALUE

DMV 
TAX

2023/2023 -- .657000/100

0 $0.00$0
2024/2024 -- .513500/100

0 $0.00$0

TOTAL 0 $0 $0.00
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